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ANGULO FERNANDEZ DAELAN

AVILES DOMINGUEZ ISABEL MARIA

BALDO PEREZ ANGELA

BARREDA ZURERA JAVIER

BENAVIDES DE LA CRUZ ALEX

BERMEJO DIEGUEZ ANGEL

BERMUDEZ PEREZ MARIA EUGENIA

CABALLERO FERNANDEZ MARIA
INMACULADA
CALLES GIRON JULIA

CAMPOS ADAN BELEN

CARO QUIFES JOSE ANTONIO

CARRETERO CARRANZA DIEGO

CARRETERO SALAZAR MIGUEL

CASTILLO LIROLA MATILDE

CASTRO FERRERO AINARA

CEREZO GARCIA DANIEL

CHAKRI CARMONA MARIAM

COLLADO GOMEZ TANIA

CONEJERO VERDEJO JAVIER

DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ LUIS

DEL FRESNO SERRANO IRENE

DOLZA MIRANDA RAUL CARLOS

DOMINGUEZ MORIGUCHI NAGOMI

DOMINGUEZ RONDON ALEJANDRO

FERNANDEZ MARTIN ALEJANDRO

GALLARDO ORTIZ PAULA

GARCIA CASTRO DAVID

GARCIA GONZALO JUAN MANUEL

GARCIA LOPEZ LAURA

GARCIA MANRIQUE MARIA

GARCIA QUESADA MARIA DE LAS
MERCEDES
GARCIA RODRIGO CELIA

GARCIA-MOYA PEREZ IÑIGO

GARRUES APECECHEA JAVIER
ANTXON
GIL GUERRERO MARIO

GIL LOPEZ MARIA DEL PILAR

GIL MARTIN MARIA

GONZALEZ ARAGON SERGIO

GONZALEZ CAÑIZARES MANUEL

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

RCHAUSTRAL0
2
RA NPLATA02

AUSMELBOUR
N05
J  TOHOKU05

TWNPROVIDEN
05
BR UNIRIO02

AUSADELAIDE
05
RPCBEIJINGLC0
5
SU
ESTPOLSP04
RCHSANTIAGO
02
BR BRASILIA02

MEXAYUCATA
N02
RCHCATCHILE0
2
CDNLETHBRI01

CORSEOUL05

AUSMELBOUR
N05
DOMUNPHU02

J  RITSUMEI05

RCHDIEGPORT0
2
MA HASSANI03

BR UNIRIO02

RA
BUENOSA02
J  RITSUMEI05

CDNLAVAL01

TWNTAMKANG
05
ANDUNIANDOR
RA00
RL
AMBEIRUT03
RPCPEKIN05

RCHSANTIAGO
02
USANUMEXICO
01
J  YOKONAT05

RCHPCVALPAR
02
BR
CATARINA02
AUSTESIDNEY0
5
USACAROLINA
01
U  REPUBL02

RA
NCORDOBA02
RCHUNICHILE02

CDNTORONTO0

C.Destino

090-099

090-095

090-002

090-050

090-177

090-019

090-001

090-193

090-203

090-107

090-005

090-063

090-100

090-025

090-040

090-002

090-163

090-049

090-104

090-190

090-019

090-087

090-049

090-024

090-164

090-184

090-206

090-117

090-107

090-144

090-052

090-106

090-006

090-003

090-135

090-130

090-178

090-112

090-028

Ref.

2

1

6

2

7

2

4

6

6

1

5

1

1

1

2

3

2

1

5

3

1

1

1

2

4

2

4

5

6

6

3

2

5

1

4

2

1

2

1

Orden

5

5

10

10

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

10

10

5

5

5

10

MesesFase

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

294

290

264

273

296

588

214

242

204

294

200

588

294

235

260

297

294

273

256

279

242

213

238

203

285

207

222

228

258

200

273

270

230

297

296

222

588

292

267

Titulo Observaciones
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GONZALEZ DIAZ TERESA

GONZALEZ GARCIA CLAUDIA

GONZALEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM

GONZALEZ RUIZ MIGUEL

GONZALEZ-CARRASCOS SPRAKES
SARA
GRANDE TOMIC BEATRIZ

GUTIERREZ HERRERA MARIA

HERREROS MARTINEZ IRENE

HOPPING  SASKIA

IBAÑEZ BOROBIA YOLANDA

JUNCO SANCHEZ VICTOR

LATORRE TORRES MANUEL

LINARES FERNANDEZ ALFONSO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL

LOPEZ TOLEDO IRENE

LOTFI EL MAZANI MIRIAM

MAKDOUM AIT EL ALIA EL MAHDI

MARRERO CABRERA MARTA

MARTI DARRIBA PATRICIA

MARTINEZ CAMPS LAURA

MARTINEZ CASADO LUCIA

MEDINA PARRALO MARTA

MENA GRANDA CARINA ELIZABETH

MOLINA LOPEZ CEPERO ARTURO

MORA JODAR ALICIA

MORENO PINEDA ROCIO

MUNK SOGO RAQUEL SOFIA

MUÑOZ PEREZ CANDELA

MUÑOZ SANCHEZ JOSE CARLOS

NAVARRETE MARTIN DANIEL

NAVARRO AMO FRANCISCA

ORTEGA ORTIZ JUAN MANUEL

PALMA CORTES VICTOR

PASTUSZKA  DOMINIK

PERALES CARRASCO MANUEL

PEREZ DE LA BLANCA TERRES
SANCHO
PEREZ GARCIA LUCIA

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

1

BR
CATARINA02
AUSMELBOUR
N05
SU
ESTPOLSP04
CDNMONTREAL
01
RA
BUENOSA02
CDNTRENTU01

USANORTHARI
01
USAPRICORIO0
1
MEXAYUCATA
N02
RPCPEKIN05

ANDUNIANDOR
RA00
MA HASSANI03

RCHCATCHILE0
2
TWNTAMKANG
05
RCHPCVALPAR
02
RA NPLATA02

CO
PONTMED02
AUSWESTSYD
05
BR UNIRIO02

USAEMONTAN
A01
CORSEOUL05

RA
NCORDOBA02
MEXOAXACA0
2
J  NAGOYA05

U  REPUBL02

RA NPLATA02

RCHSANTIAGO
02
CDNMONTREAL
01
J  NAGOYA05

USANORTHARI
01
RCHVALPARAI
02
USAEMONTAN
A01
CDNVACOU01

CDNLETHBRI01

MEXAYUCATA
N02
CDNTORONTO0
1
DOMUNPHU02

C.Destino

090-006

090-002

090-203

090-026

090-085

090-029

090-143

090-145

090-063

090-117

090-184

090-190

090-100

090-164

090-106

090-095

090-036

090-004

090-019

090-137

090-040

090-178

090-166

090-162

090-130

090-095

090-107

090-026

090-162

090-143

090-114

090-137

090-030

090-025

090-063

090-028

090-163

Ref.

3

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

5

4

2

6

4

2

1

7

2

5

3

10

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

4

1

1

4

Orden

5

10

5

10

5

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

10

5

10

10

10

5

10

5

MesesFase

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

242

207

293

264

206

222

256

214

206

290

296

239

242

205

203

242

252

264

204

288

260

203

237

296

270

290

267

267

273

296

264

205

267

267

292

233

236
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645102

PEREZ PASTOR ESPERANZA

PORCUNA LOPEZ INES

PORRAS RUS ANDREA

RAMIREZ ALDANA JUAN MANUEL

REPULLO SANCHEZ ANA

REYES GARCIA GABRIELA

RODRIGUEZ CABALLERO
GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ MIRIAM

ROMERO MONJO MERCE

RUBIO MARTIN EDUARDO CARLOS

RUBIO MARTIN MANUEL

RUIZ LOPEZ NICOLAS

SALAS TORAL NOEMI

SANCHEZ FRIAS EIRE

SANSANO AIRES LAURA

SARACENO LOPEZ-PALOP INES

SEVILLA ARRABAL IRENE

SOTO NIETO LUIS

STOYCHEV PASHOV MIHAIL

TORRES GÓMEZ AURORA

URRUTIA VALENCIA DANIELA
TATIANA
VILAS ANTELO DAVID

VILLARON HERNANDEZ DIEGO

VIVO CASTRO JESUS

ZAINULLIN  EMIL

ZWEYGART CERDO SASCHA

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

AUSWESTSYD
05
RPCSICHUAN05

TN
ELMANAR03
RCHUNICHILE02

BR SAOPAU02

USANUMEXICO
01
RCHCENCHILE0
2
RA NPLATA02

MEXGUADALA
J02
C
CENTMART02
RCHANDBELLO
02
RA
CATPLATA02
RPCBEIJINGLC0
5
J  RITSUMEI05

BR UNIRIO02

U  REPUBL02

AUSADELAIDE
05
INDUNIPARUL0
5
INDUNIPARUL0
5
RCHUBIOBIO02

GEOTBIACART
04
NZ
AUCKLAND01
BR SAOPAU02

USABELLAR01

SU
ESTPOLSP04
BR SAOPAU02

C.Destino

090-004

090-118

090-222

090-112

090-018

090-144

090-101

090-095

090-069

090-021

090-098

090-088

090-193

090-049

090-019

090-130

090-001

090-197

090-197

090-111

090-224

090-080

090-018

090-133

090-203

090-018

Ref.

1

4

2

10

2

4

2

1

2

1

2

2

10

1

2

3

4

10

3

4

2

2

2

7

1

3

Orden

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

10

5

10

5

5

Meses

Suma total meses:Total alumnos:

Fase

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

207

273

279

213

260

298

294

222

294

298

264

230

273

260

244

207

588

206

204

200

260

238

259

296

216

239

Titulo

Otra movilidad UGR.

Observaciones


